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S. No 

To 

1 

Date: 27.02.2024 (Tuesday) Time: 2 PM to 5 PM 
Venue: IGNOU LSC 2502, GRD College of Science, Civil Aerodrome 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

Notice for Viva-Voce on the Internship Reports and Projects 

11 

Term End Examinations -December 2023 
Master of Arts - Psychology - MAPC 

12 

Viva-voce for Internship (MPCEO15, MPCEO25 and MPCEO35) 
and Projects (MPCE026 and MPCEO36) 

Enrol No 

2107807481 

2201548643 

2201345800 

2201345857 

2201528035 

2201317074 

2201526114 

2107205680 

10 2201317074 

2107668302 

2101995988 

2101567640 

PO, Coimbatore-641014 
List of Examinees 

Name 
MANA SWETHA M 

HARISHINI S 

DHIVYAS 

MADHUMITHA G 
HARITHA K 

NARMATHA 

All the Examinees by Email 

VISVANATHAN 

MANOJ P 
SHANMATHLK 

SHANMATHI P 
NARMATHA 
VISVANATHAN 

I.ARUL RAYAN 

Note: IGNOU ID card is must for attending the Viva 
E SAKTHIVELAN 

GNOU 

AL CE 

Course 
MPCEO15 

MPCEO15 

MPCE025 

MPCE025 

MPCE025 

MPCE025 

MPCE025 

MPCEO35 

MPCE035 

MPCE026 

MPCE026 

MPCEO36 

Copy to: 1, The Coordinator/ Asst. Coordinator, LSC 43015 
2. The Coordinator, LSC 2502 

PR. NO. 

432312M020 

3. Notice Board and Website of RC 

432312M021 

432312M022 

432312M023 

432312M024 

432312M025 

432312M026 

432312M0O27 

432312MO28 

432312M012 

432312M019 

432306M019 

(Dr. M. Shantmugam) 
Sr. Regional Director 

Att 

NAAC 
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